PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3833952

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT		
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT		

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
FEIQIN HAO	04/01/2016
HONGYANG WU	04/01/2016
XIAOMING CHEN	02/19/2016
CHENG LU	04/01/2016
TAO GE	04/01/2016

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	DELTA ELECTRONICS (SHANGHAI) CO., LTD
Street Address:	1F&7F&8F, BUILDING 1, NO.1675 HUADONG ROAD, PUDONG
City:	SHANGHAI
State/Country:	CHINA
Postal Code:	201209

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	15131187

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (212)779-9928

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 917-439-4481

Email: yamwlaw@hotmail.com

Correspondent Name: YUNLING REN

Address Line 1: C/O EATON & VAN WINKLE

Address Line 2: 3 PARK AVENUE

Address Line 4: NEW YORK, NEW YORK 10016

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	151219CN01-US
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	YUNLING REN
SIGNATURE:	/Yunling REN/
DATE SIGNED:	04/18/2016

Total Attachments: 2

PATENT REEL: 038303 FRAME: 0484 source=Assignment#page1.tif
source=Assignment#page3.tif

PATENT REEL: 038303 FRAME: 0485

ASSIGNMENT

	consideration of the premises and lowledged, the undersigned,	d other good and v	aluable consideration	in hand paid, the receipt and sufficle	ncy of which is
1) Feiqin HAO	4)	Cheng LU	7)	
2) Hongyang WU	5)	Tao GE	8)	
3) Xiaoming CHEN	6)		9)	
Delta Ele	de a certain new and useful invencerronics (Shanghai) CO.,	LTD	**************************************		Protestant and Market World
, having a p	lace of business at 1F&7F&8	F. Building 1,	No.1675 Huadon	g Road, Pudong, Shanghai 2	101209, P. R.
defined in 3;	s and assigns (hereinafter design 5 U.S.C. 100 in the invention enti UPPLY SYSTEM AND POWE	tled:		le and interest for the United States	of America as
(a) for Sta	which an application for United S tes Patent Application No.	States Letters Paten	t was filed on; or	, and identi	fied by United
(b) for	which an application for United S	States Letters Paten	t was executed on		
United State continuations the said ASS attorneys of a	is Letters Patent which may be sin-part thereof, and the right to SIGNEE, for its interest as ASSI ecord in said application shall he to the undersigned hereby agrees	e granted therefor all benefits under IGNEE, its success reafter act on behalt to transfer a like	re and any and all the International Con sors, assigns and leg if of said ASSIGNEE; interest, and to render	er of Patents and Trademarks to iss extensions, divisions, reissues, convention for the Protection of Industrial representatives; the undersigned all necessary assistance in making I States, upon request of the said A	ntinuations, or rial Property to agrees that the
successors, a based thereon and legal repr	ssigns and legal representatives, and growing out of or related to the resentatives, deemed essential to a	and without furthe e said invention; a ASSIGNEE's full p	r remuneration, in an	I to any improvements, and applicates by the said ASSIGNEE, its succured to the invention hereby transferred	lions for patent
SIGNED on	the date indicated aside my signat	ure:			
1) <u>Fei</u> Name; Feig	9in HAO	, ,	2016. 4 Date:	4.	
2) Hong Name: Hon	gyang WU		2016. Date:	4.	
3) Name: Xiao	uning CHEN	· .	Date:		
Name: Che	m Lu	·		1	
Name: Tao	, he	-	Date:	4	

PATENT REEL: 038303 FRAME: 0486

ASSIGNMENT

	nsideration of the premises an wledged, the undersigned,	d other good and v	aluable consider	ation in hand paid, the receipt and	l sufficiency of which is
1)	Feiqin HAO	4)	Cheng LU	7)	
2)	Hongyang WU	5)	Tao GE	8)	
3)	Xiaoming CHEN	6)		9)	
who has made	a certain new and useful inve	ention, hereby sells	, assigns and tra	nsfers unto	
Delta Elect	ronics (Shanghai) CO.,	LTD			
, having a pla		F, Building 1,		dong Road, Pudong, Shar	nghai 201209, P.
defined in 35 l	and assigns (hereinafter desig J.S.C. 100 in the invention ent PPLY SYSTEM AND POW	itled:	, –	ht, title and interest for the Unite	ed States of America as
	hich an application for United s Patent Application No.			, at	nd identified by United
(b) for w	hich an application for United	States Letters Pater	nt was executed o	on	
United States continuations-ithe said ASSI	Letters Patent which may in-part thereof, and the right to	be granted therefor all benefits under SIGNEE, its succe	ore and any and the Internationa ssors, assigns an	ssioner of Patents and Trademat d all extensions, divisions, reis d Convention for the Protection of d legal representatives; the under NEE;	sues, continuations, or of Industrial Property to
and obtaining successors, ass based thereon,	original, divisional, reissued origins and legal representatives, growing out of or related to the	or extended Letter, and without furthene said invention; a	s Patent of the lear remuneration, and to execute ar	render all necessary assistance in United States, upon request of the in and to any improvements, and by papers by the said ASSIGNEE the in and to the invention hereby	ne said ASSIGNEE, its d applications for patent d, its successors, assigns
SIGNED on th	e date indicated aside my signs	ature:			
1) Name: Feiqir	1 HAO	Private de la companya de la company	Date		••
2)					_
Name: Hong			Date		
3) <i>Xia</i>	oming Crisal			Feb19 2016	_
Name: Xiaon	ning CHEN	-	Date		
4)		-100			
Name: Cheng	ş LU		Date		-

Date:

PATENT REEL: 038303 FRAME: 0487

RECORDED: 04/18/2016